
griglia CTR 2k

Fo
gl

io
 C

RT
 n

. 
18

F6
1

0 25 50 75 10012,5
Meters

          23
tavola n.

Comune di Pisa
Direzione Urbanistica

VS

Q3c

31/4

Q3e

Q3a

P

P

Q3c

Q3c

Q3b

Q3c31/C3

C1bB

SQ1

C1aC

C2bA

C1bB

Q3c

SQ1/CT

Q3b

VS

P

SQ1/I

Q2

Q3c

SQ1/c

VA

C2aC

Q3c

31/7

31/5

C2bA

Q3c

C2aA

C2aA

P

P

SQ1/CT

C1bA

31/6

PP

C1bA

C2bA

VIA DI ORATOIO

VIA FIORENTINA

VIA MARSALA

VIA PIASTRONI

VIA DEI CAMPI ELISI

VIA TALAMONE

VIA
 DE

I P
IAS

TR
ON

I

VIA CASTELFIDARDO

VIA
 DI

 OR
AT

OIO
 TR

AV
 C

VIA
 M

EN
TA

NA

VIA DELLE CONSEGNE

VIA
 SA

LE
MI

VIA
 VI

LL
A G

LO
RI

VIA DI GRAMUSTELLO

VIA
 M

ON
TE

RO
TO

ND
O

VIA
 TR

AV
ER

SA
 DI

 O
RA

TO
IO

VIA
 AS

PR
OM

ON
TE

PIAZZA MA SS
IM

O D'A
NT

ONA

PIA
ZZ

A S

ANDRO PERTINI

VIA
 D

I O
RA

TO
IO

VIA
 M

ON
TE

RO
TO

ND
O

VIA FIORENTINA

VIA
 DE

I P
IAS

TR
ON

I

VIA FIORENTINA

VIA DELLE CONSEGNE

VIA
 VI

LL
A G

LO
RI

Regolamento Urbanistico

aggiornamento della cartografia
del R.U. al 31/10/2013


